General information about company

Scrip code 531215

Name of the company RTSPOWER CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




S. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Tablel

- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharenolding | er of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Total as a % of -
No. of No. Of class of securities (1X)
Partly nos. total no. of
Category fully . shares
Category | of Nos. Of adup  |PETR | nveriying | EES EIETED
(l)eg y Shareholder | Sharenolders pui P | equity D Os)i’tof’ held (V11) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (i Q'Ear;y; SIETE Resei ts 7= GRS E ORI Total as
raa vy |4 |y PES L avy+v)+ | 1957) (viin Classear | Class a% of
) V1) Asad%of | 8 |8 1o | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) gy
Promoter
(A) & 14 5493256 5493256 |67.25 5493256 5493256 | 67.25
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2721 2675244 2675244 | 32.75 2675244 2675244 32.75
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2735 8168500 8168500 8168500 8168500 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | 1S
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | |_ocked in plﬂe'ndgec.ior
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of | ghares (x11) | 2o WIse
Catedory of | S"A€S Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered Nuurir:besrh(;:%
Category egory Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X11) € y
shareholder . . " held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of Asa% Asa% L
(1 : : sa’ Sa™ | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share f f
- . . . _ Y 0 form (X1V)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% (@) |Shares |(a) |Shares
G5 {hoaiiez) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 67.25 5493256
Group
(B) Public 32.75 2667278
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8160534




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of  |NO-Of | o of Total asa%of | each class of securities (1X)
fuII. Partly sha.res nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of aié/u paid-up underlvin shares shares : _ Total
. Nameof the | shareholders| P2S P | equity Y9 | heid (V1) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | - =
equity Depository | asa’
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares : = as per SCRR, f
shares Receipts 0
held (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VI1I) Total
held (1V) (V1) Classeg: |Class ©
V) (V1) As a % of eqy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) : rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ IndividualsiHindu| o 409711 409711 | 5.02 409711 409711 |5.02
undivided Family
d) Any Other 6 5083545 5083545 |62.23 5083545 5083545 | 62.23
(specity)
(Sxt))('ll')o e 14 5493256 5493256 | 67.25 5493256 5493256 | 67.25
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 5493256 5493256 | 67.25 5493256 5493256 | 67.25
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)(?2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | )0 878967 878967 |10.76 878967 878967 |10.76
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 176177 176177 |2.16 176177 176177 |2.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 93 1620100 1620100 |19.83 1620100 1620100 | 19.83
(specity)
(S;l))g)mal 2721 2675244 2675244 | 32.75 2675244 26752441 32.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2721 2675244 2675244 |32.75 2675244 2675244 | 32.75
(D+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der




Total (
A+B+C2)

2735

8168500

8168500

100

8168500

8168500

100

Total
(A+B+C)

2735

8168500

8168500

8168500

8168500

100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | SA€S
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in pltﬁdgeq or
Underlying conversion of shares (X11) | Oherwise
No. Of Shares |\ ¢ shares | Outstandi ng convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying : . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
S. Outstanding ) " heldin
. Outstanding | securities and percentage of Asa% L
convertible . : sa dematerialized
o Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share f Asa%
securities (X) . : _ 0 saz | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% (@ |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ 5.02 409711
(d) 62.23 5083545
Sub-Total
67.25 5493256
(A)(1D)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 67.25 5493256
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.76 872002
(aii)) 2.16 176177
(e 19.83 1619099
Sub-Total
32.75 2667278
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
32.75 2667278
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
(¢} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8160534

Total (A+B+C
)

8160534




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABHAY
BHUTORIA

ABHAY
BHUTORIA

HEMLATA
BHUTORIA

RACHNA
BHUTORIA

RAJENDRA
BHUTORIA

RAJENDRA
BHUTORIA

SADHNA
BHUTORIA

PAN (I1)

AACHAbB472L

ADQPB1485K

ADOPB0854C

ADOPBO0852E

ADPPB9324C

AADHR8487F

AEAPB1048P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100695

53800

35800

38800

39700

45200

35558

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

100695

53800

35800

38800

39700

45200

35558

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

0.66

0.44

0.47

0.49

0.55

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (1X)

Classeg:X

100695

53800

35800

38800

39700

45200

35558

Classegly

Total

100695

53800

35800

38800

39700

45200

35558

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.23

0.66

0.44

0.47

0.49

0.55

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.23

0.66

0.44

0.47

0.49

0.55

0.44




(VIN+(Xi)(@) As
a% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

100695 53800 35800 38800 39700 45200 35558

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHARAD BHUTORIA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ACYPB1335M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60158

409711

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

60158

409711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

5.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

60158

409711

Classegly

Total

60158

409711

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.74

5.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.74

5.02




(VIN+(Xi)(@) As
a% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

60158 409711

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABHAY
TRANSFORMERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHUTORIA
BROTHERS
LIMITED

BHUTORIA
INVESTEMNTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHUTORIA
TRANSFORMERS
& RECTIFIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LADNUN
AGRICULTURAL
FARMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAJASTHAN
TRANSFORMERS
&
SWITCHGEARS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (11)

AABCKO0695H

AABCB2576Q

AACCB1617K

AAACB6692A

AAACL2985L

AABCR2933B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

89800

1345461

2298648

676336

204800

468500

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

89800

1345461

2298648

676336

204800

468500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

16.47

28.14

8.28

2.51

5.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

89800

1345461

2298648

676336

204800

468500

Classegy

Total

89800

1345461

2298648

676336

204800

468500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11

16.47

28.14

8.28

2.51

5.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)




@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

11

16.47

28.14

8.28

2.51

5.74

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (X11

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89800

1345461

2298648

676336

204800

468500

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5083545

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

5083545

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

62.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

5083545

Classeg:y

Total

5083545

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

62.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible

62.23




securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5083545

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MUKESH KUMAR CHANDULAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AJZPS0643M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

93000

93000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

93000

93000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

93000

93000

Classegly

Total

93000

93000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.14

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

1.14

1.14




(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

93000

93000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas
corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MANI MARKETING
& HOLDINGS PVT
LTD

GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MONARCH
NETWORTH
CAPITAL LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AABCM7440C

AABCG1935E

AAACN1184F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

45

17

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1268223

1140000

15300

336577

169000

89219

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1268223

1140000

15300

336577

169000

89219

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

15.53

13.96

0.19

4.12

2.07

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (|

X)

Classeg: X

1268223

1140000

15300

336577

169000

89219

Classegy

Total

1268223

1140000

15300

336577

169000

89219

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

15.53

13.96

0.19

4.12

2.07

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

15.53

13.96

0.19

4.12

2.07

1.09

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

1267222

1140000

15300

336577

169000

89219

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 93

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1620100
held (1V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1620100
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

19.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 1620100

Classeg:y

Total 1620100

Total as a % of
Total Voting 19.84
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)




Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

19.84

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1619099

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







